San Ramon Valley FFL

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:42pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Jay and Bruce

Greg

Charlie and Peter
Dave and Walt

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Jay and Bruce

Charlie and Peter
Dave and Walt

BEAT PAPA

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Jay and Bruce

Dave and Walt

BEAT PAPA

Al

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Jay and Bruce

BEAT PAPA

Al

Bruce and Bill

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Jay and Bruce

AJ

Bruce and Bill

Doug and Ron

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Jay and Bruce

Bruce and Bill

Doug and Ron

Greg

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Jay and Bruce

Doug and Ron

Greg

Charlie and Peter

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Jay and Bruce

Greg

Charlie and Peter
Dave and Walt

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Jay and Bruce

Charlie and Peter
Dave and Walt

BEAT PAPA

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Jay and Bruce

148.80
129.30
111.40
139.20

117.00
139.30
102.30
147.00

141.90
130.70
214.50
121.00

126.50
170.20
131.10
108.00

125.30
144.10
122.90
181.30

123.30
136.70
127.90
170.30

150.60
116.20
156.40
110.70

142.80
148.90
109.30
146.20

195.10

96.60
155.60
145.30

144.20

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Doug and Ron
Bruce and Bill
Al

BEAT PAPA

Greg

Doug and Ron
Bruce and Bill
Al

Charlie and Peter
Greg

Doug and Ron
Bruce and Bill

Dave and Walt
Charlie and Peter
Greg

Doug and Ron

BEAT PAPA
Dave and Walt
Charlie and Peter
Greg

AJ

BEAT PAPA
Dave and Walt
Charlie and Peter

Bruce and Bill
Al

BEAT PAPA
Dave and Walt

Doug and Ron
Bruce and Bill
Al

BEAT PAPA

Greg

Doug and Ron
Bruce and Bill
Al

Charlie and Peter

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

122.30
116.10
130.60
118.90

185.40
192.20
113.50
124.20

150.60
168.40
129.90
159.00

102.50
157.20
158.80
133.80

140.90
132.20
139.50
156.20

202.70
140.30
140.70
101.20

161.90
157.60
104.00
138.10

164.80
122.20
156.00
172.20

135.60
124.80
126.80
116.70

157.60

Page 1/2



Www.rtsports.com
San Ramon Valley FFL 2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:42pm ET

Dave and Walt 128.70 Vs Greg 143.80
BEAT PAPA 144.20 VS Doug and Ron 146.60
AJ 136.60 Vs Bruce and Bill 149.80

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Jay and Bruce 142.50 VS Dave and Walt 176.30
BEAT PAPA 164.70 Vs Charlie and Peter 140.70
AJ 122.00 VS Greg 119.30
Bruce and Bill 153.50 Vs Doug and Ron 196.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Jay and Bruce 138.10 VS BEAT PAPA 125.40
AJ 139.70 VS Dave and Walt 158.10
Bruce and Bill 201.60 VS Charlie and Peter 173.20
Doug and Ron 161.60 VS Greg 130.50

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Jay and Bruce 136.90 VS Al 121.70
Bruce and Bill 94.00 Vs BEAT PAPA 134.10
Doug and Ron 128.80 VS Dave and Walt 181.20
Greg 154.10 Vs Charlie and Peter 167.90

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Jay and Bruce 105.10 VS Bruce and Bill 105.80
Doug and Ron 170.50 VS AJ 108.60
Greg 206.80 VS BEAT PAPA 174.30
Charlie and Peter 190.70 VS Dave and Walt 200.80

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Greg 220.00 VS Dave and Walt 154.10
BEAT PAPA 196.60 VS Doug and Ron 141.60
AJ 158.20 Vs Charlie and Peter 93.60
Bruce and Bill 139.20 Vs Jay and Bruce 140.60

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

BEAT PAPA 139.60 Vs Greg 205.20
Dave and Walt 133.60 Vs Doug and Ron 92.50
AJ 133.10 Vs Charlie and Peter 105.60
Jay and Bruce 130.30 Vs Bruce and Bill 149.40

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



