San Ramon Valley FFL

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:42pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Jay and Bruce	148.80	VS	Doug and Ron	122.30
Greg	129.30	VS	Bruce and Bill	116.10
Charlie and Peter	111.40	VS	AJ	130.60
Dave and Walt	139.20	vs	BEAT PAPA	118.90
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Jay and Bruce	117.00	VS	Greg	185.40
Charlie and Peter	139.30	VS	Doug and Ron	192.20
Dave and Walt	102.30	VS	Bruce and Bill	113.50
BEAT PAPA	147.00	vs	AJ	124.20
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Jay and Bruce	141.90	VS	Charlie and Peter	150.60
Dave and Walt	130.70	VS	Greg	168.40
BEAT PAPA	214.50	VS	Doug and Ron	129.90
AJ	121.00	vs	Bruce and Bill	159.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Jay and Bruce	126.50	VS	Dave and Walt	102.50
BEAT PAPA	170.20	VS	Charlie and Peter	157.20
AJ	131.10	VS	Greg	158.80
Bruce and Bill	108.00	vs	Doug and Ron	133.80
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Jay and Bruce	125.30	VS	BEAT PAPA	140.90
AJ	144.10	VS	Dave and Walt	132.20
Bruce and Bill	122.90	VS	Charlie and Peter	139.50
Doug and Ron	181.30	VS	Greg	156.20
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Jay and Bruce	123.30	VS	AJ	202.70
Bruce and Bill	136.70	VS	BEAT PAPA	140.30
Doug and Ron	127.90	VS	Dave and Walt	140.70
Greg	170.30	VS	Charlie and Peter	101.20
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	450.00		Drugg and Dill	464.00
Jay and Bruce	150.60	VS	Bruce and Bill	161.90
Doug and Ron	116.20	VS	AJ	157.60
Greg Charlie and Peter	156.40 110.70	vs vs	BEAT PAPA Dave and Walt	104.00 138.10
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Jay and Bruce	142.80	VS	Doug and Ron	164.80
Greg	142.60	vs vs	Bruce and Bill	122.20
Charlie and Peter	109.30	vs vs	AJ	156.00
Dave and Walt	146.20	VS	BEAT PAPA	172.20
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Jay and Bruce	195.10	vs	Greg	135.60
Charlie and Peter	96.60	VS	Doug and Ron	124.80
Dave and Walt	155.60	vs	Bruce and Bill	126.80
BEAT PAPA	145.30	VS	AJ	116.70
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Jay and Bruce	144.20	vs	Charlie and Peter	157.60



San Ramon Valley FFL

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:42pm ET

Dave and Walt	128.70	vs	Greg	143.80
BEAT PAPA	144.20	VS	Doug and Ron	146.60
AJ	136.60	VS	Bruce and Bill	149.80
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Jay and Bruce	142.50	VS	Dave and Walt	176.30
BEAT PAPA	164.70	VS	Charlie and Peter	140.70
AJ	122.00	VS	Greg	119.30
Bruce and Bill	153.50	VS	Doug and Ron	196.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Jay and Bruce	138.10	VS	BEAT PAPA	125.40
AJ	139.70	VS	Dave and Walt	158.10
Bruce and Bill	201.60	vs	Charlie and Peter	173.20
Doug and Ron	161.60	VS	Greg	130.50
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Jay and Bruce	136.90	VS	AJ	121.70
Bruce and Bill	94.00	VS	BEAT PAPA	134.10
Doug and Ron	128.80	VS	Dave and Walt	181.20
Greg	154.10	VS	Charlie and Peter	167.90
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Jay and Bruce	105.10	VS	Bruce and Bill	105.80
Doug and Ron	170.50	VS	AJ	108.60
Greg	206.80	VS	BEAT PAPA	174.30
Charlie and Peter	190.70	VS	Dave and Walt	200.80
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Greg	220.00	VS	Dave and Walt	154.10
BEAT PAPA	196.60	VS	Doug and Ron	141.60
AJ	158.20	VS	Charlie and Peter	93.60
Bruce and Bill	139.20	vs	Jay and Bruce	140.60
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
BEAT PAPA	139.60	VS	Greg	205.20
Dave and Walt	133.60	VS	Doug and Ron	92.50
AJ	133.10	VS	Charlie and Peter	105.60
Jay and Bruce	130.30	VS	Bruce and Bill	149.40

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

No Games Scheduled